Hornet-Red Devil Invitational

September 06,2014

Results By River City Race Management LLC

Overall Finish List - Girls

Varsity Girls

0'all Adj

Place Place Bib No Name

1 1 306
2 2 200
3 3 224
4 4 893
5 5 213
6 6 349
7 7 525
8 8 792
9 9 558

10 10 334

11 11 204

12 12 323

13 13 916

14 14 885

15 15 219

16 16 492

17 17 576

18 18 458

19 19 522

20 20 495

21 21 949

22 22 846

23 23 544

24 24 873

25 25 226

26 26 261

27 27 870

28 28 749

29 29 56

30 30 728

31 31 789

32 32 927

33 33 745

34 34 887

35 35 788

36 36 578

37 37 94

38 38 222

39 39 340

40 40 532

41 (< 5) 428

42 41 304

43 (> 1) 199

44 42 649

45 43 676

6 (> 1) 231

47 44 570

48 45 675

49 46 618

50 47 965

51 48 871

52 (> 7) 225

53 49 269

54 50 734

55 51 912

56 (> 7) 879

57 52 478

58 53 453

59 54 701

Alexa Haff
Lindsay Graham
Lindsey Payne
Kelly O'Brien
Lisa Luczak
Annie Zaher
Ashley Tutt

Mimi Smith
Rachel Hoffman
Reilly Revord
Kathryn Kenwood
Grace McCabe
Sara Atkins

Amy Kieliszewski
Janie Nabholz
Mackenzie Callahan
Ellie Marcet
Leana Goldman
Emily Shelton
Morgan Crouch
Allison Mcgrath
Christine Mujica
Kyra Conroy

Kara Burton
Grace Rogers
Charlotte Nawor
Megan Beach

Cara Keleher
Trianna Rodriguez
Caroline Fix
Molly Schmidt
Mary Erdman

Oona Jung-Beeman
Sam Lechowicz
Kelli Schmidt
Maggie McClowry
Emma Dzwierzynski
Megan Ozog

Emma Sullivan
Alana Austin
Abigail Nadler
Sara Folliard
Kate Dorsey
CAITLIN HORN
LAUREN PENKALA
Abigail Shaver
Isabel Lopez
JULIA PENA
ANASTASTIA BERNAT
Emma Schroer
Anna Buckstaff
Caitlyn Reick
Marni Pine

Katie Glew
Sabina Yosif
Rebecca Duran
Kyla Ohst

Nicki Cast
MEGHNA VIJAYAN

Team

Hinsdale Central H.S.
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Palatine HS

Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central H.S.
Minooka

New Trier

Naperville Central HS
Hinsdale Central H.S.
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central H.S.
Wheaton Warrenville South
Palatine HS

Glenbard West

Minooka

Naperville Central HS
Metea Valley H.S.
Minooka

Minooka

Wheaton Warrenville South
Niles West H.S.
Naperville Central HS
Palatine HS

Glenbard West
Highland Park H.S.
Palatine HS

New Trier

Bolingbrook H.S.

New Trier

New Trier

Wheaton Warrenville South
New Trier

Palatine HS

New Trier

Naperville Central HS
Evanston Township H.S.
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central H.S.
Naperville Central HS
Latin School of Chicago
Hinsdale Central H.S.
Glenbard West

NEUQUA VALLEY

NEUQUA VALLEY
Glenbard West
Naperville Central HS
NEUQUA VALLEY

NEUQUA VALLEY

Wheaton Warrenville South
Palatine HS

Glenbard West
Highland Park H.S.
New Trier

Palatine HS

Palatine HS

Metea Valley H.S.
Metea Valley H.S.
NEUQUA VALLEY

Time

16:52.
17:03.
17:23.
17:28.
17:31.
17:34.
17:35.
17:36.
17:51.
18:00.
18:00.
18:01.
18:02.
18:04.
18:11.
18:12.
18:12.
18:20.
18:22.
18:23.
18:30.
18:32.
18:33.
18:34.
18:34.
18:40.
18:41.
18:46.
18:52.
18:53.
18:54.
18:54.
18:59.
18:59.
18:59.
19:03.
19:03.
19:03.
19:04.
19:05.
19:05.
19:08.
19:08.
19:09.
19:14.
19:14.
19:15.
19:17.
19:20.
19:24.
19:35.
19:37.
19:38.
19:42.
19:45.
19:47.
19:49.
19:49.
19:52.
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:37/M
:41/M
:48/M
:49/M
:50/M
:51/M
:52/M
:52/M
:57/M
:00/M
:00/M
:00/M
:01/M
:01/M
:04/M
:04/M
:04/M
:07/M
:07/M
:08/M
:10/M
:11/M
:11/M
:11/M
:11/M
:13/M
:14/M
:15/M
:17/M
:18/M
:18/M
:18/M
:20/M
:20/M
:20/M
:21/M
:21/M
:21/M
:21/M
:22/M
:22/M
:23/M
:23/M
:23/M
:25/M
:25/M
:25/M
:26/M
:27/M
:28/M
:32/M
:32/M
:33/M
:34/M
:35/M
:36/M
:36/M
:36/M
:37/M



60 55 919
61 56 40
62 57 644
63 58 687
64 (> 7) 894
65 (> 7) 901
66 (> 7) 188
67 (> 7) 653
68 59 536
69 60 260
70 61 486
71 62 508
72 63 91
73 64 42
74 65 983
75 (> 7) 572
76 66 527
77 67 477
78 68 496
79 69 933
80 (> 7) 230
81 70 270
82 (> 7) 499
83 (> 7) 189
84 71 321
85 72 483
86 73 975
87 (> 7) 683
88 74 930
89 (> 7) 613
90 (> 7) 615
91 (> 7) 229
92 75 135
93 76 115
94 (> 7) 771
95 (> 7) 514
96 77 808
97 (> 7) 715
98 (> 7) 922
99 (< 5) 364
100 (> 7) 735
0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No
101 (> 7) 769
102 (> 7) 768
103 78 186
104 79 464
105 80 982
106 81 116
107 (> 7) 928
108 (> 7) 966
109 82 973
110 83 50
111 (> 7) 589
112 84 95
113 (> 7) 516
114 85 250
115 (> 7) 781
116 (> 7) 663
117 86 64
118 87 979
119 88 267
120 (> 7) 185
121 (> 7) 752
122 89 3
123 (> 7) 551
124 (> 7) 921
125 90 980
126 (> 7) 84
127 (> 7) 227
128 91 838
129 (> 7) 171
130 (> 7) 743
131 (> 7) 181
132 (> 7) 957
133 92 974
134 (> 7) 954
135 (> 7) 677
136 (> 7) 494

Natalia Boettcher
Arianna Amill
LAUREN GIURINI
ISABELLA SERNA
Kelly Ocock
Bridget Silveira
Hannah Arduino
CAROLINE JOHNSON
Haley Becker
Celia Margolin
Keely Weber
Caitlin Kurtz
Gabrielle Dinsmore
Marissa Caputo
Nicole Wojnowski
Emma Maddelein
Maggie Ward
Katie North
Keely Doran
Amanda Jones
Christina Sedall
Rachel Powers
Gabrielle Gall
Nicole Berneche
Molly Leahy
Caitlin Smyth
Zoe Kane-Preising
ERIN SAHM
Stephanie Gorski
Leah Watters
HANNAH ABBOTT
Julia Sakach
Sophie Levine
Sophie Hawkins
Jackie O'Brian
Ali Mondrella
Nicole Camburn
Carter Burch
Margaret Cavanaugh
Sydney Locke
Juliet Gunther

Name

Alexandra Neumann
Samantha Neumann
Camilla Zecker
Kate Jordan
Alexis Wilson
Hannah Hayat
Megan Foy

Brooke Sievers
Helena Dickens
Andrea Mercado
Bhavya Pathak
Margaret Eisfelder
Sara O'Connell
Lily Hanig
Isabelle Robins
JENN LIES
Victoria Velazquez
Katherine Shen
Lily Pickus

Hunter Wortmann
Madeline Kingsbury
Jamzin Castanon
Gianna Gorzak
Jessica Carbonaro
Jennifer Sorescu
Maya Crowe-Barnes
Nicole Rogus
Merima Mackic
Abby Stein

Hailey Hurteau
Caitlin Westerfield
Nieve O'Donovan
Liz Howeniac

Kelly Nenninger
CLAIRE PENROSE
Colleen Coyle

Wheaton Warrenville South
Bolingbrook H.S.
NEUQUA VALLEY

NEUQUA VALLEY
Palatine HS

Palatine HS

Glenbard West

NEUQUA VALLEY
Naperville Central HS
Highland Park H.S.
Metea Valley H.S.
Minooka

Evanston Township H.S.
Bolingbrook H.S.
Whitney Young
Naperville Central HS
Minooka

Metea Valley H.S.
Minooka

Wheaton Warrenville South
Glenbard West
Highland Park H.S.
Minooka

Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central H.S.
Metea Valley H.S.
Whitney Young

NEUQUA VALLEY

Wheaton Warrenville South
Naperville Central HS
NEUQUA VALLEY
Glenbard West
Evanston Township H.S.
Evanston Township H.S.
New Trier

Minooka

Niles West H.S.

New Trier

Wheaton Warrenville South
Hinsdale South

New Trier

Team

New Trier

New Trier

Evanston Township H.S.
Metea Valley H.S.

Whitney Young

Evanston Township H.S.
Wheaton Warrenville South
Wheaton Warrenville South
Whitney Young

Bolingbrook H.S.
Naperville Central HS
Evanston Township H.S.
Minooka

Highland Park H.S.

New Trier

NEUQUA VALLEY

Bolingbrook H.S.

Whitney Young

Highland Park H.S.
Evanston Township H.S.
New Trier

Amos Alonzo Stagg
Naperville Central HS
Wheaton Warrenville South
Whitney Young

Evanston Township H.S.
Glenbard West

Niles West H.S.

Evanston Township H.S.
New Trier

Evanston Township H.S.
Wheaton Warrenville South
Whitney Young

Wheaton Warrenville South
NEUQUA VALLEY

Minooka

19:54.
19:54.
19:54.
19:56.
19:59.
20:01.
20:03.
20:05.
20:05.
20:05.
20:06.
20:10.
20:15.
20:20.
20:21.
20:23.
20:24.
20:27.
20:27.
20:27.
20:29.
20:29.
20:30.
20:30.
20:30.
20:33.
20:37.
20:38.
20:38.
20:39.
20:41.
20:42.
20:42.
20:42.
20:42.
20:44.
20:46.
20:48.
20:49.
20:53.
20:56.

Time

20:58.
20:58.
21:01.
21:08.
21:08.
21:11.
21:11.
21:13.
21:14.
21:16.
21:18.
21:18.
21:21.
21:22.
21:24.
21:27.
21:31.
21:35.
21:38.
21:41.
21:41.
21:43.
21:43.
21:47.
21:47.
21:48.
21:48.
21:49.
21:52.
21:55.
21:59.
21:59.
22:00.
22:00.
22:01.
22:02.
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:38/M
:38/M
:38/M
:39/M
:40/M
:40/M
:41/M
:42/M
:42/M
:42/M
:42/M
:43/M
:45/M
:47/M
:47/M
:48/M
:48/M
:49/M
:49/M
:49/M
:50/M
:50/M
:50/M
:50/M
:50/M
:51/M
:52/M
:53/M
:53/M
:53/M
:54/M
:54/M
:54/M
:54/M
:54/M
:55/M
:55/M
:56/M
:56/M
:58/M
:59/M

:59/M
:59/M
:00/M
:03/M
:03/M
:04/M
:04/M
:04/M
:05/M
:05/M
:06/M
:06/M
:07/M
:07/M
:08/M
:09/M
:10/M
:12/M
:13/M
:14/M
:14/M
:14/M
:14/M
:16/M
:16/M
:16/M
:16/M
:16/M
:17/M
:18/M
:20/M
:20/M
:20/M
:20/M
:20/M
:21/M



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

0'all
Place

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
> 7)

93
> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)

94
> 7)

95
> 7)

96

97

98

99

100

101

102
> 7)
(> 7)
> 7)
(> 7)

103
> 7)

104
> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
> 7)
> 7)
(> 7)

105
(> 7)
> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(< 5)
(> 7)
(< 5)
(> 7)
(> 7)
> 7)
(> 7)

106
(< 5)
> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
> 7)
> 7)
> 7)
> 7)

107
> 7)
(< 5)
> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
> 7)

108
> 7)

Adj

Place Bib No

> 7)

109
> 7)
> 7)

110
> 7)
> 7)
> 7)
> 7)
> 7)

111
> 7)
> 7)

753
696
937
192
240
681
695
767
828
191
450
684

55
395
809
405
449
812
394
253
207
212
664

14
247

43
737
784
700
642
217

87
798
704
818

76
526
783
820
375
692
368
785
842
775
824

29
424
673
609
216
794
567
512
865
397
601
412
685
658

69

96
446
920

165
441
114
603
432
758
104
867
936
166

18
235
863

Gabrielle Kraus
CASEY STOWERS
Caroline Kiplinger
Maddy Burt
Jessica Becker
MADDIE REYNOLDS
KAITLYN STOUT
Madison Muller
Danielle Karp
Esme Bonilla
Zaria Sydnor
KAYLA SANTUCCI
Rosemary Roche
Laura Larocca
Viana Chau
Jaylen Scales
Katie Serba
Katherine De Lara
Elizabeth Lampley
Katie Hull

Macy Lemke
Colleen Luczak
AMANDA LONG
Claudia Kolach
Lindsay Friedman
Cassandra Cerpa
Lily Hines
Cathlin Rosean
LEXI VETSCH
ANNA FRIZELL
Meredith Miscinski
Sarah Danson
Fiona Tilson
ALEX WILLIS
Lucy Glenn
Grace Carter
Sally Tyrell
Sophia Rodriguez
Brenda Guan

Tori Salazar
RACHEL SMETANA
Mady Matsunaga
Hannah Russell
Tristin Minx
Sydney Peters
Annie Hoban
Jessica Sarna
Jessica Kubert
EMILIA PELLEGRINO
Liz Urbas

Morgan McEnroe
Sophie Stempel
Sarah Komon
Sofia Medina
Jasmine Vinesar
Madeline Moxley
Casey Smith
Viry Ayala
GRACE SEIBOLDT
SARAH KINGSBURY
Isabel Bergman

New Trier

NEUQUA VALLEY

Wheaton Warrenville South
Glenbard West
Highland Park H.S.
NEUQUA VALLEY

NEUQUA VALLEY

New Trier

Niles West H.S.
Glenbard West

Marian Catholic
NEUQUA VALLEY
Bolingbrook H.S.
Homewood-Flossmoor
Niles West H.S.
Homewood-Flossmoor
Marian Catholic

Niles West H.S.
Homewood-Flossmoor
Highland Park H.S.
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

NEUQUA VALLEY

Amos Alonzo Stagg
Highland Park H.S.
Bolingbrook H.S.

New Trier

New Trier

NEUQUA VALLEY

NEUQUA VALLEY
Glenbard West
Evanston Township H.S.
New Trier

NEUQUA VALLEY

Niles West H.S.
Evanston Township H.S.
Minooka

New Trier

Niles West H.S.
Hinsdale South
NEUQUA VALLEY
Hinsdale South

New Trier

Niles West H.S.

New Trier

Niles West H.S.

Amos Alonzo Stagg
Latin School of Chicago
NEUQUA VALLEY
Naperville Central HS
Glenbard West

New Trier

Naperville Central HS
Minooka

Niles West H.S.
Homewood-Flossmoor
Naperville Central HS
Latin School of Chicago
NEUQUA VALLEY

NEUQUA VALLEY
Evanston Township H.S.

Sarina Elenbogen-SiegeEvanston Township H.S.

Julia Palmer
Brianna Cadagin

Name

Chloe Roberts
Debbie Kistner
Jessica Hawkins
Julie Spencer
Ariana Arriaga
Diana Lungu
Julia Freeman
Laura Younan
Sarah Kemp
Alexa Rodriguez
Judy Nunez
Madeleine Winter
Bridgette Sterba

Marian Catholic
Wheaton Warrenville South

Team

Evanston Township H.S.
Marian Catholic
Evanston Township H.S.
Naperville Central HS
Marian Catholic

New Trier

Evanston Township H.S.
Niles West H.S.
Wheaton Warrenville South
Evanston Township H.S.
Amos Alonzo Stagg
Glenbard West

Niles West H.S.

22:03.
22:04.
22:07.
22:07.
22:07.
22:08.
22:09.
22:10.
22:10.
22:13.
22:18.
22:19.
22:20.
22:21.
22:22.
22:22.
22:23.
22:23.
22:25.
22:26.
22:32.
22:33.
22:35.
22:35.
22:35.
22:35.
22:42.
22:43.
22:45.
22:45.
22:47.
22:49.
22:51.
22:51.
22:52.
22:54.
22:55.
23:04.
23:08.
23:13.
23:13.
23:13.
23:15.
23:16.
23:21.
23:22.
23:23.
23:24.
23:25.
23:25.
23:34.
23:38.
23:41.
23:43.
23:43.
23:44.
23:46.
23:47.
23:48.
23:50.
23:55.
23:56.
23:57.
23:58.

Time

23:59.
24:01.
24:02.
24:04.
24:05.
24:06.
24:09.
24:13.
24:14.
24:15.
24:16.
24:16.
24:18.
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00 00 0O 0O 0O 00 00 00 0O 00 0O 0O o

:21/M
:21/M
:22/M
:22/M
:22/M
:23/M
:23/M
:23/M
:23/M
:24/M
:26/M
:26/M
:27/M
:27/M
:27/M
:27/M
:28/M
:28/M
:28/M
:29/M
:31/M
:31/M
:32/M
:32/M
:32/M
:32/M
:34/M
:34/M
:35/M
:35/M
:36/M
:36/M
:37/M
:37/M
:37/M
:38/M
:38/M
:41/M
:43/M
:44/M
:44/M
:44/M
:45/M
:45/M
:47/M
:47/M
:48/M
:48/M
:48/M
:48/M
:51/M
:53/M
:54/M
:54/M
:54/M
:55/M
:55/M
:56/M
:56/M
:57/M
:58/M
:59/M
:59/M
:59/M

:00/M
:00/M
:01/M
:01/M
:02/M
:02/M
:03/M
:04/M
:05/M
:05/M
:05/M
:05/M
:06/M



214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

DQ

Team Summary Report - Girls

112
(> 7)

113
> 7)
> 7)

114
> 7)
(< 5)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
> 7)

115
(> 7)
> 7)

116
> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)

117
> 7)
> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
> 7)

118
> 7)
> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
> 7)

119
> 7)
> 7)
(> 7)
> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
> 7)
> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
> 7)
> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
> 7)
> 7)

DQ

402

52
442
162
521

529
365
773
764
712
740
396
774
175

37

90
795
177
386
786

66
777
504

86

34
389
180
760
744
759
739
435

22
513
787

35
121

75
182
729
926
117

77
751
748
151
433
120
101
780
501
490
184
709
138
119
107
112
102
147

83

93
977

Varsity Girls

Place

Team

1 Glenbard West

Top

5 Times:

Melissa Pizza
Alexia Ramirez
Stephanie Kristl
Sophie Reeves
Tara Schmual
Sandra Arriaga
Paige Wissell
Rachel Longoria

Kathryn Pappageorge

Sarah McAtamney

Madeline Berlinghof

Katherine Hoskins
Matea Larrieu
Julia Patton
Dulce Torres
Kelli Thielmann
Abby Deyhle

Emma Stewart
Hannah Vice
Courtney Coleman
Sarah Rutherford
Gabrielle Abrams
Rachel Resnekov
Chandler Horvat
Shirin Daly
Jumana Swies
Meghan Dwyer
Laurel Weislogel
Mary Kate Maloney
Sarah James
Eleanor Lyman
Samantha Hogin
Adriana Garcia
Marayah Perez
Leanne Middleton
Nikita Satish
Angelika Szczerba
Lily Jones

Maddie Carr
Hannah Whiting
Claire Foley
Brooke Eberle
Theresa Hill

Vivi Casey

Sophia King
Sophia Kalt
Caroline Moore
Alexis Castillo
Isabella Ingraffia
Kristen Fink
Leah Rivkin
Sydney Gomez
Brittni Brenner
Rebecca Wood
Olivia Bacon
Liora London
Gina Hopf

Jessica Garcia
Ariel Hasak-Lowry

Shannon Fitzgibbons

Betsy Meenan

Zoe Collins-Rath
Eleanor Dunietz
Jada Palmer

1:28:10.5

2 Hinsdale Central H.S.

Top

5 Times:

1:29:33.6

Top 5
Places 1 2

Homewood-Flossmoor
Bolingbrook H.S.
Marian Catholic
Evanston Township H.S.
Minooka

Amos Alonzo Stagg
Minooka

Hinsdale South

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier
Homewood-Flossmoor
New Trier

Evanston Township H.S.
Amos Alonzo Stagg
Evanston Township H.S.
New Trier

Evanston Township H.S.
Homewood-Flossmoor
New Trier

Evanston Township H.S.
New Trier

Minooka

Evanston Township H.S.
Amos Alonzo Stagg
Homewood-Flossmoor
Evanston Township H.S.
New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

Marian Catholic
Amos Alonzo Stagg
Minooka

New Trier

Amos Alonzo Stagg
Evanston Township H.
Evanston Township H.S.
Evanston Township H.
New Trier

Wheaton Warrenville South
Evanston Township H.S.
Evanston Township H.S.
New Trier

New Trier

Evanston Township H.S.
Marian Catholic

Evanston Township H.S.
Evanston Township H.S.
New Trier

Minooka

Minooka

Evanston Township
New Trier
Evanston Township
Evanston Township
Evanston Township
Evanston Township
Evanston Township
Evanston Township
Evanston Township
Evanston Township
Whitney Young
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36 2 3

68 1 6

41

24:18.
24:21.
24:21.
24:22.
24:23.
24:24.
24:30.
24:31.
24:32.
24:34.
24:36.
24:42.
24:43.
24:45.
24:48.
24:51.
24:53.
24:53.
24:55.
24:58.
25:04.
25:09.
25:11.
25:13.
25:14.
25:19.
25:23.
25:26.
25:27.
25:45.
25:49.
25:50.
26:02.
26:13.
26:13.
26:17.
26:20.
26:20.
26:25.
26:37.
26:40.
26:43.
26:43.
26:47.
26:48.
26:56.
27:05.
27:16.
27:18.
27:20.
27:33.
27:52.
27:56.
28:01.
28:22.
28:51.
28:55.
28:57.
29:26.
29:51.
29:52.
29:58.
30:02.

71

O WO OVONAANVWOUONODONOONWOOWMUIOPE®OUINOONWVUWWVOONOWORFHF UL OOONOUIWVUIOWMOWWOWOWERENJWONLWVWWWIOLWL
O W WYWWWWWWWWWYWWWYOWWYWWWOo O O 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0 O 0 00 00 00 00 00 0o 00 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 00 00 00 00 00 0 o

ay

:06/M
:07/M
:07/M
:07/M
:08/M
:08/M
:10/M
:10/M
:11/M
:11/M
:12/M
:14/M
:14/M
:15/M
:16/M
:17/M
:18/M
:18/M
:18/M
:19/M
:21/M
:23/M
:24/M
:24/M
:25/M
:26/M
:28/M
:29/M
:29/M
:35/M
:36/M
:37/M
:41/M
:44/M
:44/M
:46/M
:47/M
:47/M
:48/M
:52/M
:53/M
:54/M
:54/M
:56/M
:56/M
:59/M
:02/M
:05/M
:06/M
:07/M
:11/M
:17/M
:19/M
:20/M
:27/M
:37/M
:38/M
:39/M
:49/M
:57/M
:57/M
:59/M
:01/M



3 Palatine HS 103
Top 5 Times: 1:31:48.5

4 Minooka 124
Top 5 Times: 1:32:43.7

5 Naperville Central HS 125
Top 5 Times: 1:32:45.4

6 New Trier 130
Top 5 Times: 1:33:10.3

7 Wheaton Warrenville South 168
Top 5 Times: 1:34:45.6

8 NEUQUA VALLEY 230
Top 5 Times: 1:36:53.8

9 Metea Valley H.S. 251
Top 5 Times: 1:38:32.6

10 Highland Park H.S. 290
Top 5 Times: 1:40:17.5

11 Bolingbrook H.S. 318
Top 5 Times: 1:41:55.1

12 Evanston Township H.S. 329
Top 5 Times: 1:41:45.0

13 Niles West H.S. 382
Top 5 Times: 1:45:41.2

14 Whitney Young 387
Top 5 Times: 1:44:57.2

15 Homewood-Flossmoor 517
Top 5 Times: 1:55:13.2

16 Marian Catholic 522
Top 5 Times: 1:56:46.0

17 Amos Alonzo Stagg 523
Top 5 Times: 1:56:22.9

Inc. Hinsdale South 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Latin School of Chicago 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Detail Team Results - Girls

Varsity Girls

Glenbard West

Team Score (places):

Finish Position

Overall
Place Bib No Name Place
1 200 Lindsay Graham 2
2 224 Lindsey Payne 3
3 213 Lisa Luczak 5
4 204 Kathryn Kenwood 11
5 219 Janie Nabholz 15
6 226 Grace Rogers 25
7 222 Megan Ozog 38
8 199 Kate Dorsey More Than
9 231 Abigail Shaver More Than
10 225 Caitlyn Reick More Than
11 188 Hannah Arduino More Than
12 230 Christina Sedall More Than
13 189 Nicole Berneche More Than

NN NN

Cum.
Place
2
5
10
21
36
61
99

13

42

18

26

29

37

22

65

97

95

89

36 Team Score (times):

14 24 27 34 48
16 19 20 62 66
17 23 36 40 44
28 30 31 33 35
21 32 47 55 69
43 45 46 54 57
52 53 61 67 172
49 60 70 85 88
56 64 83 86 96
63 75 76 178 81
77 91 94 98 101
73 80 82 87 90
99 102 107 112 115
100 108 109 110 113
103 106 111 114 116
1
1:28:10.5
Cum.
Time Time
17:03.4 17:03.
17:23.1 34:26.
17:31.8 51:58.
18:00.7 1:09:59.
18:11.3 1:28:10.
18:34.3 1:46:44.
19:03.9 2:05:48.
19:08.7 2:24:57.5
19:14.6 2:44:12.2
19:37.3 3:03:49.5
20:03.5 3:23:53.0
20:29.2 3:44:22.2
20:30.4 4:04:52.7

51

68

59

50

74

58

79

93

104

84

105

92

117

119

118
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Average Time:

Time

Back
0:00.0
:19.6
:28.3
:57.2
:07.9
:30.8
2:00.4

:05.2
:11.
:33.
:00.
:25.
:26.
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14 229 Julia Sakach More Than 7 20:42.0 4:25:34.7
15 227 Nicole Rogus More Than 7 21:48.9 4:47:23.7
16 192 Maddy Burt More Than 7 22:07.4 5:09:31.1
17 191 Esme Bonilla More Than 7 22:13.2 5:31:44.3
18 207 Macy Lemke More Than 7 22:32.5 5:54:16.9
19 212 Colleen Luczak More Than 7 22:33.7 6:16:50.6
20 217 Meredith Miscinski More Than 7 22:47.7 6:39:38.3
21 216 Morgan McEnroe More Than 7 23:34.0 7:03:12.4
22 235 Madeleine Winter More Than 7 24:16.8 7:27:29.3
Hinsdale Central H.S. Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 68 Team Score (times): 1:29:33.6
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 306 Alexa Haff 1 1 16:52.7 16:52.
2 349 Annie Zaher 6 7 17:34.3 34:27.
3 334 Reilly Revord 10 17 18:00.1 52:27.
4 323 Grace McCabe 12 29 18:01.3 1:10:28.
5 340 Emma Sullivan 39 68 19:04.9 1:29:33.
6 304 sSara Folliard 41 109 19:08.0 1:48:41.
7 321 Molly Leahy 71 180 20:30.5 2:09:12.
Palatine HS Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 103 Team Score (times): 1:31:48.5
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 893 Kelly O'Brien 4 4 17:28.2 17:28.
2 885 Amy Kieliszewski 14 18 18:04.5 35:32.
3 873 Kara Burton 24 42 18:34.2 54:06.
4 870 Megan Beach 27 69 18:41.7 1:12:48.
5 887 Sam Lechowicz 34 103 18:59.7 1:31:48.
6 871 Anna Buckstaff 48 151 19:35.1 1:51:23.
7 912 Sabina Yosif 51 202 19:45.1 2:11:08.
8 879 Rebecca Duran More Than 7 19:47.9 2:30:56.8
9 894 Kelly Ocock More Than 7 19:59.5 2:50:56.3
10 901 Bridget Silveira More Than 7 20:01.1 3:10:57.4
Minooka Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 124 Team Score (times): 1:32:43.7
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 525 Ashley Tutt 7 7 17:35.5 17:35.
2 492 Mackenzie Callahan 16 23 18:12.1 35:47.
3 522 Emily Shelton 19 42 18:22.0 54:09.
4 495 Morgan Crouch 20 62 18:23.9 1:12:33.
5 508 Caitlin Kurtz 62 124 20:10.1 1:32:43.
6 527 Maggie Ward 66 190 20:24.4 1:53:08.
7 496 Keely Doran 68 258 20:27.3 2:13:35.
8 499 Gabrielle Gall More Than 7 20:30.2 2:34:05.8
9 514 Ali Mondrella More Than 7 20:44.8 2:54:50.6
10 516 Sara O'Connell More Than 7 21:21.9 3:16:12.5
11 494 Colleen Coyle More Than 7 22:02.4 3:38:14.9
12 526 Sally Tyrell More Than 7 22:55.7 4:01:10.7
13 512 Sofia Medina More Than 7 23:43.5 4:24:54.3
14 521 Tara Schmual More Than 7 24:23.3 4:49:17.6
15 529 Paige Wissell More Than 7 24:30.2 5:13:47.8
16 504 Chandler Horvat More Than 7 25:13.0 5:39:00.9
17 513 Leanne Middleton More Than 7 26:13.9 6:05:14.8
18 501 Sydney Gomez More Than 7 27:52.5 6:33:07.3
19 490 Brittni Brenner More Than 7 27:56.0 7:01:03.3
Naperville Central HS Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 125 Team Score (times): 1:32:45.4
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 558 Rachel Hoffman 9 9 17:51.6 17:51.
2 576 Ellie Marcet 17 26 18:12.4 36:04.
3 544 Kyra Conroy 23 49 18:33.1 54:37.
4 578 Maggie McClowry 36 85 19:03.0 1:13:40.
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New Trier

532
570
536
572
613
589
551
609
567
601
603

Alana Austin
Isabel Lopez
Haley Becker
Emma Maddelein
Leah Watters
Bhavya Pathak
Gianna Gorzak
Liz Urbas
Sarah Komon
Casey Smith
Julie Spencer

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

OO0 L WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

792
749
728
789
745
788
734
771
715
735
769
768
781
752
743
753
767
737
784
798
783
785
775
794
758
773
764
712
740
774
795
786
777
760
744
759
739
787
729
751
748
780
709

Mimi Smith

Cara Keleher
Caroline Fix
Molly Schmidt
Oona Jung-Beeman
Kelli Schmidt
Katie Glew

Jackie O'Brian
Carter Burch
Juliet Gunther
Alexandra Neumann
Samantha Neumann
Isabelle Robins
Madeline Kingsbury
Hailey Hurteau
Gabrielle Kraus
Madison Muller
Lily Hines
Cathlin Rosean
Fiona Tilson
Sophia Rodriguez
Hannah Russell
Sydney Peters
Sophie Stempel
Diana Lungu
Kathryn Pappageorge
Sarah McAtamney
Madeline Berlinghof
Katherine Hoskins
Julia Patton

Emma Stewart
Sarah Rutherford
Rachel Resnekov
Mary Kate Maloney
Sarah James
Eleanor Lyman
Samantha Hogin
Nikita Satish
Claire Foley
Sophia King
Sophia Kalt

Leah Rivkin
Olivia Bacon

Finish Position

Wheaton Warrenville South

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

H O WO U & W

==

916
949
927
965
919
933
930
922
928
966
921

Sara Atkins
Allison Mcgrath
Mary Erdman

Emma Schroer
Natalia Boettcher
Amanda Jones
Stephanie Gorski
Margaret Cavanaugh
Megan Foy

Brooke Sievers
Jessica Carbonaro

40 125 19:05.1 1:32:45

44 169 19:15.3 1:52:00

59 228 20:05.5 2:12:06
More Than 7 20:23.0 2:32:29.3
More Than 7 20:39.0 2:53:08.4
More Than 7 21:18.1 3:14:26.5
More Than 7 21:43.9 3:36:10.4
More Than 7 23:25.7 3:59:36.1
More Than 7 23:41.7 4:23:17.8
More Than 7 23:46.1 4:47:03.9
More Than 7 24:04.9 5:11:08.9

- 6

130 Team Score (times): 1:33:10.3
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time

8 8 17:36.4 17:36.

28 36 18:46.7 36:23.

30 66 18:53.6 55:16.

31 97 18:54.1 1:14:11.

33 130 18:59.3 1:33:10.

35 165 18:59.8 1:52:10.

50 215 19:42.3 2:11:52.
More Than 7 20:42.4 2:32:35.0
More Than 7 20:48.9 2:53:23.9
More Than 7 20:56.2 3:14:20.1
More Than 7 20:58.3 3:35:18.4
More Than 7 20:58.9 3:56:17.3
More Than 7 21:24.8 4:17:42.2
More Than 7 21:41.8 4:39:24.1
More Than 7 21:55.1 5:01:19.2
More Than 7 22:03.1 5:23:22.3
More Than 7 22:10.0 5:45:32.4
More Than 7 22:42.0 6:08:14.4
More Than 7 22:43.1 6:30:57.5
More Than 7 22:51.7 6:53:49.2
More Than 7 23:04.8 7:16:54.0
More Than 7 23:15.2 7:40:09.2
More Than 7 23:21.2 8:03:30.5
More Than 7 23:38.5 8:27:09.1
More Than 7 24:06.5 8:51:15.6
More Than 7 24:32.9 9:15:48.6
More Than 7 24:34.7 9:40:23.4
More Than 7 24:36.1 10:04:59.6
More Than 7 24:42.9 10:29:42.5
More Than 7 24:45.3 10:54:27.9
More Than 7 24:53.5 11:19:21.4
More Than 7 25:04.0 11:44:25.4
More Than 7 25:11.6 12:09:37.1
More Than 7 25:27.3 12:35:04.4
More Than 7 25:45.0 13:00:49.4
More Than 7 25:49.6 13:26:39.0
More Than 7 25:50.8 13:52:29.9
More Than 7 26:17.2 14:18:47.1
More Than 7 26:40.4 14:45:27.6
More Than 7 26:48.3 15:12:15.9
More Than 7 26:56.6 15:39:12.6
More Than 7 27:33.6 16:06:46.2
More Than 7 28:22.6 16:35:08.8

Finish Position - 7
168 Team Score (times): 1:34:45.6
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time

13 13 18:02.2 18:02.

21 34 18:30.6 36:32.

32 66 18:54.2 55:27.

47 113 19:24.4 1:14:51.

55 168 19:54.0 1:34:45.

69 237 20:27.9 1:55:13.

74 311 20:38.6 2:15:52.
More Than 7 20:49.9 2:36:42.1
More Than 7 21:11.8 2:57:53.9
More Than 7 21:13.4 3:19:07.4
More Than 7 21:47.2 3:40:54.6
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Time
Back
0:00.0
1:10.2
1:17.2
1:17.7
1:22.8
1:23.3
2:05.9
:06.0
:12.4
:19.7
:21.8
:22.4
:48.4
:05.4
:18.6
:26.6
:33.5
:05.5
:06.6
:15.2
:28.3
:38.7
:44.8
:02.1
:30.1
:56.5
:58.3
:59.7
:06.4
:08.8
:17.0
:27.5
:35.1
:50.8
:08.5
:13.1
:14.4
:40.7
:03.9
:11.8
:20.2
:57.1
:46.1
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12
13
14
15
16
17

NEUQUA VALLEY

Team Score (places): 230 Team Score (times):

957
954
937
920
936
926

Nieve O'Donovan
Kelly Nenninger
Caroline Kiplinger
Brianna Cadagin
Sarah Kemp

Brooke Eberle

Place Bib No Name

1

OO0 L WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

649
676
675
618
701
644
687
653
683
615
663
677
696
681
695
684
664
700
642
704
692
673
685
658

CAITLIN HORN
LAUREN PENKALA
JULIA PENA
ANASTASIA BERNAT
MEGHNA VIJAYAN
LAUREN GIURINI
ISABELLA SERNA
CAROLINE JOHNSON
ERIN SAHM

HANNAH ABBOTT
JENN LIES

CLAIRE PENROSE
CASEY STOWERS
MADDIE REYNOLDS
KAITLYN STOUT
KAYLA SANTUCCI
AMANDA LONG

LEXI VETSCH
ANNA FRIZELL
ALEX WILLIS
RACHEL SMETANA
EMILIA PELLEGRINO
GRACE SEIBOLDT
SARAH KINGSBURY

Metea Valley H.S.

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

NoOo ks Wi

458
478
453
486
477
483
464

Leana Goldman
Kyla Ohst
Nicki Cast
Keely Weber
Katie North
Caitlin Smyth
Kate Jordan

Highland Park H.S.

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1
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261
269
260
270
250
267
240
253
247

Charlotte Nawor
Marni Pine

Celia Margolin
Rachel Powers
Lily Hanig

Lily Pickus
Jessica Becker
Katie Hull
Lindsay Friedman

Bolingbrook H.S.

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1
2
3

56
40
42

Trianna Rodriguez
Arianna Amill
Marissa Caputo

More Than 7 21:59.2 4:02:53.9
More Than 7 22:00.8 4:24:54.7
More Than 7 22:07.0 4:47:01.8
More Than 7 23:58.2 5:11:00.0
More Than 7 24:14.8 5:35:14.8
More Than 7 26:43.0 6:01:57.9
Finish Position - 8
1:36:53.8
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time
42 42 19:09.4 19:09.4
43 85 19:14.2 38:23.7
45 130 19:17.8 57:41.5
46 176 19:20.0 1:17:01.6
54 230 19:52.2 1:36:53.8
57 287 19:54.7 1:56:48.6
58 345 19:56.5 2:16:45.1
More Than 7 20:05.0 2:36:50.1
More Than 7 20:38.2 2:57:28.4
More Than 7 20:41.0 3:18:09.4
More Than 7 21:27.7 3:39:37.2
More Than 7 22:01.2 4:01:38.4
More Than 7 22:04.4 4:23:42.8
More Than 7 22:08.2 4:45:51.1
More Than 7 22:09.3 5:08:00.5
More Than 7 22:19.2 5:30:19.7
More Than 7 22:35.3 5:52:55.0
More Than 7 22:45.5 6:15:40.5
More Than 7 22:45.7 6:38:26.2
More Than 7 22:51.8 7:01:18.1
More Than 7 23:13.7 7:24:31.8
More Than 7 23:25.3 7:47:57.2
More Than 7 23:48.6 8:11:45.8
More Than 7 23:50.3 8:35:36.1
Finish Position - 9
251 Team Score (times): 1:38:32.6
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time
18 18 18:20.2 18:20.2
52 70 19:49.3 38:09.6
53 123 19:49.4 57:59.0
61 184 20:06.2 1:18:05.2
67 251 20:27.3 1:38:32.6
72 323 20:33.0 1:59:05.6
79 402 21:08.4 2:20:14.1
Finish Position - 10
290 Team Score (times): 1:40:17.5
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time
26 26 18:40.7 18:40.7
49 75 19:38.6 38:19.3
60 135 20:05.9 58:25.3
70 205 20:29.7 1:18:55.1
85 290 21:22.4 1:40:17.5
88 378 21:38.4 2:01:56.0
93 471 22:07.7 2:24:03.8
More Than 7 22:26.7 2:46:30.5
More Than 7 22:35.5 3:09:06.0
Finish Position - 11
318 Team Score (times): 1:41:55.1
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time
29 29 18:52.1 18:52.1
56 85 19:54.1 38:46.2
64 149 20:20.5 59:06.7
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50
64
55
43
52

Andrea Mercado
Victoria Velazquez
Rosemary Roche
Cassandra Cerpa
Alexia Ramirez

Evanston Township H.S.

Team Score (places): 329 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

42
43

Niles West H.S.

94
91
135
115
186
116
95
185
84
171
181
87
76
69
96
165
114
104
166
162
175
90
177
66
86
180
121
75
182
117
717
151
120
101
184
138
119
107
112
102
147
83
93

Emma Dzwierzynski
Gabrielle Dinsmore
Sophie Levine
Sophie Hawkins
Camilla Zecker
Hannah Hayat
Margaret Eisfelder
Hunter Wortmann
Maya Crowe-Barnes
Abby Stein

Caitlin Westerfield
Sarah Danson

Grace Carter
Isabel Bergman

Sarina Elenbogen-Siegel

Chloe Roberts
Jessica Hawkins
Julia Freeman
Alexa Rodriguez
Sophie Reeves
Dulce Torres

Abby Deyhle
Hannah Vice
Gabrielle Abrams
Shirin Daly
Laurel Weislogel
Lily Jones

Maddie Carr
Hannah Whiting
Theresa Hill

Vivi Casey
Caroline Moore
Isabella Ingraffia
Kristen Fink
Rebecca Wood
Liora London

Gina Hopf

Jessica Garcia
Ariel Hasak-Lowry
Shannon Fitzgibbons
Betsy Meenan

Zoe Collins-Rath
Eleanor Dunietz

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

Whitney Young

846
808
838
828
809
812
818
820
842
824
865
867
863

Christine Mujica
Nicole Camburn
Merima Mackic
Danielle Karp
Viana Chau
Katherine De Lara
Lucy Glenn
Brenda Guan
Tristin Minx
Annie Hoban
Jasmine Vinesar
Laura Younan
Bridgette Sterba

382

83

86

96

104
More

Than

7

232
318
414
518

Finish Position -

Overall
Place

37
63
75
76
78
81
84
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

Team Score (times):

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

Overall
Place

22

77

91

94

98

101

105
More
More
More
More
More
More

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

Finish Position
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NN NN

Finish Position

Cum.

Place
37
100
175
251
329
410
494

Cum.

Place
22
929
190
284
382
483
588

21:16.7 1:20:23.
21:31.6 1:41:55.
22:20.8 2:04:16.
22:35.9 2:26:51.
24:21.5 2:51:13.5
12
1:41:45.0
Cum.
Time Time
19:03.2 19:03.
20:15.7 39:18.
20:42.1 1:00:01.
20:42.2 1:20:43.
21:01.6 1:41:45.
21:11.7 2:02:56.
21:18.9 2:24:15.
21:41.5 2:45:57.2
21:48.2 3:07:45.4
21:52.8 3:29:38.3
21:59.2 3:51:37.6
22:49.6 4:14:27.3
22:54.4 4:37:21.7
23:55.7 5:01:17.4
23:56.3 5:25:13.7
23:59.0 5:49:12.7
24:02.6 6:13:15.3
24:09.3 6:37:24.7
24:15.3 7:01:40.1
24:22.3 7:26:02.5
24:48.8 7:50:51.3
24:53.0 8:15:44.3
24:55.9 8:40:40.3
25:09.6 9:05:49.9
25:14.4 9:31:04.3
25:26.0 9:56:30.4
26:20.9 10:22:51.3
26:25.5 10:49:16.8
26:37.8 11:15:54.7
26:43.5 11:42:38.2
26:47.8 12:09:26.1
27:05.0 12:36:31.1
27:18.0 13:03:49.2
27:20.0 13:31:09.2
28:01.9 13:59:11.1
28:51.2 14:28:02.4
28:55.8 14:56:58.2
28:57.9 15:25:56.1
29:26.4 15:55:22.6
29:51.9 16:25:14.5
29:52.3 16:55:06.8
29:58.4 17:25:05.2
30:02.5 17:55:07.8
13
1:45:41.2
Cum.
Time Time
18:32.3 18:32.
20:46.5 39:18.
21:49.2 1:01:08.
22:10.7 1:23:18.
22:22.3 1:45:41.
22:23.6 2:08:04.
22:52.0 2:30:56.
23:08.4 2:54:05.4
23:16.7 3:17:22.1
23:22.6 3:40:44.8
23:43.9 4:04:28.7
24:13.5 4:28:42.3
24:18.1 4:53:00.5

14
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24.6
39.5
28.7
43.7

Average

oUW WWNDNDDNDN

WO W 00 00 00 00 N~ e

e
cocoooow

12,
:19.
:45.
:49.
:52.
:06.
:11.

Time
Back

NH R R

22.
:17
:22
:34
:40
:44
:01
:14
:16
:58
:48
:52
:54
:23
:48
:49
:55
:59

O WNNOOHRFPFEFWWOWOSNOOO

:00.0
:12.4
:38.9
:39.0
:58.4
:08.4
:15.7
:38.
:45.
:49.
:56.
:46.
:51.
:52.
:53.
:55.
:59.

w

.7
.2
.6
.3
.6
.7
.8
.7
.6
.0
.5
.7
.2
.6
.0
.1
.3

Time:

20:21.0

Average Time: 21:08.2
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Time
Back

0:

wWwwwN

:50.
:11.
41,
:45.

00.0

:14.2
:16.9
:38.3
:50.0
:51.3
:19.6
:36.
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Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

N o0 s WwWN

DO

983
975
982
973
979
980
974
977

Nicole Wojnowski
Zoe Kane-Preising
Alexis Wilson
Helena Dickens
Katherine Shen
Jennifer Sorescu
Liz Howeniac

Jada Palmer

Homewood-Flossmoor

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

OO0 U WN

395
405
394
397
402
396
386
389

Laura Larocca
Jaylen Scales
Elizabeth Lampley
Madeline Moxley
Melissa Pizza
Matea Larrieu
Courtney Coleman
Meghan Dwyer

Marian Catholic

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

OO0 U WN

450
449
446
441
432
442
435
433

Zaria Sydnor
Katie Serba
Julia Palmer
Debbie Kistner
Ariana Arriaga
Stephanie Kristl
Adriana Garcia
Alexis Castillo

Amos Alonzo Stagg

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

W oo JOoU s WN

Hinsdale South

3
14
29
18

2
37
34
22
35

Jamzin Castanon
Claudia Kolach
Jessica Sarna
Judy Nunez

Sandra Arriaga
Kelli Thielmann
Jumana Swies
Marayah Perez
Angelika Szczerba

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

2
3
4

364
375
368
365

Sydney Locke
Tori Salazar
Mady Matsunaga
Rachel Longoria

387

Team Score (times):

Overa

11

Place

65
73
80
82
87
90
92

Disqualify

Finish Position -

517

Finish Position

522

Team Score (times):

Overa

11

Place

97

99
102
107
112
115
117

More

Than

7

Team Score (times):

Overa

11

Place

95
100
108
109
110
113
119

More

Than

7

Finish Position -

523

Inc.

Latin School of Chicago

Team Score (places):

Inc.

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

89
103
106
111
114
116
118

More
More

Than
Than

7
7

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

Less
Less
Less
Less

Than
Than
Than
Than

[S2BNC BN, B0, |

Finish Position

Team Score (times):

Overall

1:44:57.2
Cum. Cum.
Place Time Time
65 20:21.3 20:21.
138 20:37.0 40:58.
218 21:08.4 1:02:06.
300 21:14.6 1:23:21.
387 21:35.7 1:44:57.
477 21:47.3 2:06:44.
569 22:00.0 2:28:44.
15
1:55:13.2
Cum. Cum.
Place Time Time
97 22:21.6 22:21.
196 22:22.4 44:44.
298 22:25.6 1:07:09.
405 23:44.6 1:30:54.
517 24:18.8 1:55:13.
632 24:43.8 2:19:57.
749 24:58.5 2:44:55.
25:23.1 3:10:18.7
- 16
1:56:46.0
Cum. Cum.
Place Time Time
95 22:18.4 22:18.
195 22:23.3 44:41.
303 23:57.4 1:08:39.
412 24:01.1 1:32:40.
522 24:05.7 1:56:46.
635 24:21.7 2:21:07.
754 26:02.9 2:47:10.
27:16.2 3:14:27.0
17
1:56:22.9
Cum. Cum.
Place Time Time
89 21:43.0 21:43.
192 22:35.3 44:18.
298 23:23.4 1:07:41.
409 24:16.1 1:31:58.
523 24:24.9 1:56:22.
639 24:51.8 2:21:14.
757 25:19.5 2:46:34.
26:13.3 3:12:47.7
26:20.0 3:39:07.8
Cum. Cum.
Place Time Time
20:53.4 20:53.4
23:13.0 44:06.5
23:13.8 1:07:20.3
24:31.0 1:31:51.3
- Inc.
Cum. Cum.
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Average Time: 20:59.4

Time
Back

0:
:15.6
:47.1
:53.2
:14.4
:26.0
:38.6

H R RPFEOOO

00.0

Average

Time
Back

HFNNRFR P OO

:00.0
:00.7
:03.9
:22.9
:57.1
:22.1
:36.8

Average

Time
Back

N W NP P PO

:00.0
:04.9
:39.0
:42.7
:47.3
:03.2
:44.5

Average

w NN O

:3
3

Time
Back

0:
0:52.2
1:40.3
2:33.0
2:41.8
3:
3
0
7

00.0

08.7

:36.5
.2
.0

Time
Back

:00.
:19.
:20.
:37.

0
6
4
5

Time

Time:

Time:

Time:

23:02.6

23:21.2

23:16.5



Place Bib No Name

1
2
3

428
424
412

Abigail Nadler
Jessica Kubert
Viry Ayala

Place
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

w

Place

Time
19:05.8
23:24.0
23:47.6

Time
19:05.8
42:29.9

1:06:17.5
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